
#35-1 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 60m Hurdles
 11:30 AM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

2 Olivia LOPEZ JR Michigan State

4 Avery BUDZ FR Michigan State

6 Abby CIBULKA JR Saint Louis

Section 2 of 3

2 Alaina BRADY FR Notre Dame

4 Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame

6 Karlie ZUMBRO JR Ball State

Section 3 of 3

2 Olivia HAWKEY Central Michigan

4 Madison SCHMIDT FR Notre Dame

6 Charity GRIFFITH SO Ball State

#35-2 Women's Indoor Pentathlon High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Madison SCHMIDT FR Notre Dame

2 Karlie ZUMBRO JR Ball State

3 Avery BUDZ FR Michigan State

4 Abby CIBULKA JR Saint Louis

5 Charity GRIFFITH SO Ball State

6 Alaina BRADY FR Notre Dame

7 Olivia LOPEZ JR Michigan State

8 Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame

9 Olivia HAWKEY Central Michigan

#35-3 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Madison SCHMIDT FR Notre Dame

2 Alaina BRADY FR Notre Dame

3 Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame

4 Olivia LOPEZ JR Michigan State

5 Abby CIBULKA JR Saint Louis

6 Charity GRIFFITH SO Ball State

7 Karlie ZUMBRO JR Ball State

8 Avery BUDZ FR Michigan State

9 Olivia HAWKEY Central Michigan

#35-4 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Karlie ZUMBRO JR Ball State

2 Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame

3 Charity GRIFFITH SO Ball State

4 Alaina BRADY FR Notre Dame

5 Madison SCHMIDT FR Notre Dame

#35-4 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 Olivia HAWKEY Central Michigan

7 Olivia LOPEZ JR Michigan State

8 Avery BUDZ FR Michigan State

9 Abby CIBULKA JR Saint Louis

#28 Women's Long Jump
 4:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Alicia JONES SO DePaul

2 Paige  SANDERS JR Oakland

3 Esther ALDANA JR DePaul

4 Jordyn SHOWERS FR DePaul

5 Kendall BURGESS FR Notre Dame

6 Lovie ANNAFI SO Loyola (Ill.)

7 Autumn GLOVER FR Michigan State

8 Mckenna CINOTTE FR Ball State

9 Cierra  PYLES JR Ohio State

10 Karmen KOCH JR Butler

11 Jacqueline SIMMONS SR Rutgers

12 Camille OSBORNE SO Illinois

13 Camiyah JAMES FR Central Michigan

14 Kristina TOSSAS SO Rutgers

15 Katie WISSING SR Saint Louis

Flight 2 of 2

1 Hannah MORRIS JR Minnesota

2 Roseferla  PHILOGENE FR Oakland

3 Joan EASTER FR Ball State

4 Hayley MANNERS SO Central Michigan

5 Kenyae MAJORS SR Northern Illinois

6 Sarah DANIEL FR Central Michigan

7 Tiera ROBINSON-JON FR Minnesota

8 Tori CARROLL SO DePaul

9 Dominique WOOD FR Indiana State

10 Diamond RILEY JR Northern Illinois

11 Claudine SMITH SO Rutgers

12 Melissa PARRELLA FR Loyola (Ill.)

13 Niki EZEH SR Butler

14 Jazmyn SMITH JR Northern Illinois

#34 Women's Weight Throw
 4:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Valadian PALLETT FR Michigan State

2 Michelle PIERCE SR Valparaiso

3 Gabriell CYRIAX SR Oakland
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#34 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
 4:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

4 Emma ALBANO FR Notre Dame

5 Clayre SHAVER FR Eastern Illinois

6 Erikka HILL FR Miami (Fla.)

7 Angelina WHITE SO Saint Louis

8 Taylor IVERSON FR Eastern Illinois

9 Noelle MALKAMAKI SO DePaul

10 Jessica MOLINA SR Rutgers

11 Morgan MURFF FR Purdue

12 Alicia CAMPBELL SO Rutgers

13 Jayla BYNUM SO Indiana State

14 Jenna GRZESKOWIAK FR Eastern Illinois

15 Tori GERHARDT SO Valparaiso

16 Mackenzie PATTEN SO Valparaiso

Flight 2 of 2

1 Hannah HALL JR Miami (Fla.)

2 Nia BRITT SR Iowa

3 Debbie AJAGBE SR Miami (Fla.)

4 Jayden ULRICH FR Indiana

5 Amanda HOWE JR Iowa

6 Erin REESE Velaasa

7 Jamie  KOFRON SO Iowa

8 Alivia BAUER FR Iowa

9 Allie FLANDO SR Marquette

10 Makayla HUNTER FR Indiana

11 Lizzy CAGLE JR Marquette

12 Brittnee JAMES SO Indiana State

13 Billie MARTIN FR DePaul

14 Hannah JOHNSON JR Illinois State

15 Rachel TANCZOS SR Notre Dame

16 Jamia ELAM JR Oakland

#33 Men's Weight Throw
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Billy MATZEK JR Illinois

2 Ben LITWIN SR DePaul

3 Ryan GOLLIHER SO Indiana State

4 Noah BOLT FR Indiana State

5 Brandon PECK JR Indiana State

6 Vinnie VOUDRIE JR Marquette

7 Diego COLLADO JR Saint Louis

8 Eddie JUSZCZAK SR Valparaiso

9 Jeffrey WILLIAMS JR Miami (Fla.)

10 Blake KUSKY SO Notre Dame

11 Joshua DEVRIES SO Michigan State

12 Vince SHIELDS JR Illinois

#33 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

13 Romario  JACKSON FR Oakland

14 Bradley OLYSAV SO Eastern Illinois

15 Alek TRAFTON SR Valparaiso

16 Elias FOOR FR Indiana State

Flight 2 of 2

1 Sean MOCKLER FR Indiana

2 Kevin ARREAGA SR Miami (Fla.)

3 Tyler LIENAU SR Iowa

4 John STEFAN SR Notre Dame

5 Logan CALVIN JR Illinois State

6 Johnny VANOS JR Purdue

7 Michael SHOAF SO Notre Dame

8 Kelly COOK JR. SR Purdue

9 Decio ANDRADE JR Miami (Fla.)

10 Jordan HAWKINS SO Iowa

11 Jordan JOHNSON SO Iowa

12 Brett NORTON SO Indiana State

13 Sean SMITH FR Iowa

14 Kyle LIPSCOMB SO Rutgers

15 Tyler SUDDUTH FR Illinois

16 Brian KEYES SO Illinois

#25 Men's Pole Vault
 5:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Michael DAVENPORT JR Michigan State

2 Luke WINDER Unattached

3 Callan WHITEHOUSE JR Indiana State

4 Collin KAO FR Illinois

5 William STAGGS FR Indiana State

6 Grant GOGEL FR Purdue

7 Ryan ASHENBREMER SR Illinois State

8 Trevor STEPHENSON JR Michigan State

9 Nico MORALES SO Rutgers

10 Tristan MALATLIAN SO Valparaiso

11 Gavin HOLZ FR Indiana State

12 Nolan BLACHOWSKI FR Notre Dame

13 Aiden OUIMET SO Illinois

14 Logan SANDLIN FR Purdue

#24 Women's High Jump
 6:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Alivia ASH SR Rutgers

2 Kiersten  FISHER FR Iowa
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#24 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
 6:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 Lindsey MIRKES SR Marquette

4 Niki EZEH SR Butler

5 Madison SCHMIDT FR Notre Dame

6 Kelsey BOWLDS SO Indiana State

7 Madi PERSON SO Saint Louis

8 Jana ROKITTA SR Loyola (Ill.)

9 Maria  GORHAM JR Iowa

10 Megan WALLACE SR Marquette

11 Amaya  UGARTE FR Ohio State

12 Sarah FLIGHT SO Notre Dame

13 Alyssa VANDEGRIFF SO Central Michigan

14 Elizabeth KNOLL FR Michigan State

15 Grace WILLIAMSON FR Central Michigan

16 Kenli NETTLES FR Illinois

17 Taylor RAMSEY JR Northern Illinois

18 Karmen KOCH JR Butler

19 Courteney CAMPBELL SR Rutgers

20 Lotte HOUTMAN FR Oakland

21 Jade HUNTER FR Iowa

#29 Men's Triple Jump
 7:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Chase NOVAK JR Oakland

2 Nick DRAYDEN FR Illinois

3 Evan BRUENDERMAN FR Saint Louis

4 Jayden KOUADIO FR Saint Louis

5 Shaun WOLLENWEBE Unattached

6 Samuel RAHEEM SO Illinois

7 Kevin SZCZEPANIEC JR Loyola (Ill.)

8 Jefferson OSUNKWO JR Marquette

9 Armond HOPKINS FR Oakland

10 Gregory DOWNS SO Eastern Illinois

#18 Women's 60m Hurdles
Prelims 4:30 PM (Day 1): (Top 24 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 7

1 Dymier JEFFERY JR Northern Illinois

2 Karmen KOCH JR Butler

3 Akiya KOLLORE SO Eastern Illinois

4 Paige MAGEE FR Iowa

5 Shanisa STINSON SO Eastern Illinois

6 Kenli NETTLES FR Illinois

Heat 2 of 7

#18 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims 4:30 PM (Day 1): (Top 24 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

1 Jenelle ROGERS FR Ball State

2 Olivia HANKEY JR Central Michigan

3 Claudine SMITH SO Rutgers

4 Icisys SADLER JR Rutgers

5 Peyton KORYTKOWSK FR Central Michigan

6 Hallee THOMAS FR Eastern Illinois

Heat 3 of 7

1 Morgan LEWIS SR Ohio State

2 Nina  HILT JR Butler

3 Dylan ARMSTRONG SR DePaul

4 Jayla  ELLIS SO Purdue

5 Riley TUERFF SO Indiana State

6 Emma FRANCIS SO Central Michigan

Heat 4 of 7

1 Cierra  PYLES JR Ohio State

2 Alyssa VANDEGRIFF SO Central Michigan

3 Isabel INGRAM SR DePaul

4 Roseferla  PHILOGENE FR Oakland

5 Makensie KRAMER FR Ball State

6 Emily  SCHAUB JR Oakland

Heat 5 of 7

2 Jennah ROGERS FR Ball State

3 Britten  BOWEN JR Ohio State

4 Reanda RICHARDS JR Rutgers

5 Meredith UPDIKE FR Rutgers

6 Taylor RAMSEY JR Northern Illinois

Heat 6 of 7

2 Theresa LAMPE JR Saint Louis

3 Ryann PORTER FR Indiana State

4 Scout REGULAR FR Northern Illinois

5 Megan WALLACE SR Marquette

6 McKenzie GREENE SR Butler

Heat 7 of 7

2 India NORMAN SO Rutgers

3 Naomi HALLMAN SO Oakland

4 Miya  BRINES FR Iowa

5 Jayla JOHNSON SO Loyola (Ill.)

6 Shaila JONES SO Saint Louis

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Prelims 4:50 PM (Day 1): (Top 24 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 8

1 Theresa LAMPE JR Saint Louis

2 Moriah JOHNSON FR Ball State

3 Aliya HARRISON JR Rutgers
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 4:50 PM (Day 1): (Top 24 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

4 Chelsea FRANCIS Unattached

5 Reynei WALLACE SO Indiana State

6 Kelsey DALTON FR Bradley

Heat 2 of 8

1 Dani DONCEVIC FR Saint Louis

2 Rebecca COLLESTER SR Butler

3 Malia WATKINS SO Northern Illinois

4 Kimone HINES SR Northern Illinois

5 Marthea VANN-SCOTT SR Oakland

6 Melissa PARRELLA FR Loyola (Ill.)

Heat 3 of 8

1 Shaila JONES SO Saint Louis

2 Esther ALDANA JR DePaul

3 Arianna WALKER FR Illinois State

4 Tori CARROLL SO DePaul

5 Shae DOUGLAS JR Notre Dame

6 Jayla  ELLIS SO Purdue

Heat 4 of 8

1 Jaila ROBINSON SO Saint Louis

2 Brenea BENTON JR Oakland

3 Michelle LEHMANN JR Ball State

4 Azsah BRADLEY SO Oakland

5 Danielle FRANK SO Eastern Illinois

6 Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame

Heat 5 of 8

1 Briza DURE FR Western Illinois

2 Vivica COLEMAN JR Eastern Illinois

3 Aaleiah  WINFORD FR Ball State

4 Dennisha PAGE SO Rutgers

5 Ajae ALVAREZ-TYLER JR Rutgers

6 Jade CADICHON FR Butler

Heat 6 of 8

1 Jenna ORIANI FR Ball State

2 Daija SPRINGER SO Indiana State

3 Naomi CAMPBELL SO Purdue

4 Reghan DRAPER SO Central Michigan

5 Samone WINTERS FR Illinois State

6 Scout REGULAR FR Northern Illinois

Heat 7 of 8

2 Taylor KORYTKOWSKI FR Central Michigan

3 Skylynn BLUE SO Northern Illinois

4 Sydney HAWKINS SO Rutgers

5 Shaneese LAMONS JR Oakland

6 Bailey HASKEN JR Saint Louis

Heat 8 of 8

#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 4:50 PM (Day 1): (Top 24 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

2 Sidney MARTIN FR Bradley

3 Mattie LIEB FR Illinois State

4 Jetta MAYS FR DePaul

5 Peyton KORYTKOWSK FR Central Michigan

6 Maddie ANDORF SO Saint Louis

#1 Men's 60 Meters
Prelims 5:10 PM (Day 1): (Top 24 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 7

1 Miguel AGYEI SR Bradley

2 James BIVINS FR Rutgers

3 Sean HOPKINS FR Eastern Illinois

4 Rikkoi BRATHWAITE JR Indiana

5 Myles MARSHALL FR DePaul

6 Brandon BONSU FR Oakland

Heat 2 of 7

1 Henry H.L. LEWIS FR Purdue

2 Ezra LEWELLEN FR Purdue

3 A'Nan BRIDGETT JR Rutgers

4 JaVaughn MOORE JR Indiana State

5 Brailyn JOHNSON FR Eastern Illinois

6 Eli RIEKER FR Bradley

Heat 3 of 7

1 Tadiwanashe MHONDE SR Eastern Illinois

2 Dominic COLE FR DePaul

3 Tyneilus MORROW FR Purdue

4 Antonio LAIDLER FR Indiana

5 Myles GASCON JR Saint Louis

6 Delan WYNN SR Oakland

Heat 4 of 7

1 Sincere ROBINSON FR Rutgers

2 Colin MARCHIO JR Eastern Illinois

3 Cameron ATTUCKS SO DePaul

4 Kainnan  RAMSEY SR Ohio State

5 Samuel JOHNSON SR Marquette

6 Cameron  WOODS FR Loyola (Ill.)

Heat 5 of 7

1 Trey GARDETTE FR Ohio State

2 Jevan TERRY FR Loyola (Ill.)

3 Nadale BUNTIN JR Rutgers

4 Jarel SHAW SR Indiana State

5 Isaac KANE FR Butler

6 Michael SHAFIS SO Illinois

Heat 6 of 7

1 Aiden MEYER SO Eastern Illinois
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 5:10 PM (Day 1): (Top 24 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

2 Michael ADAMS, JR FR Indiana State

3 Justin BECKER JR Purdue

4 Marshaun COOK FR Illinois State

5 Jahleel PERRIN FR Eastern Illinois

6 Paul BAYNES FR Notre Dame

Heat 7 of 7

2 Tavonte MOTT SR Ohio State

3 Devin TURNER FR Illinois State

4 Adebowale SMITH JR Rutgers

5 Kalil JOHNSON FR Iowa

6 Alex BABBINGTON SO Illinois

#8 Women's 600 Meters
 5:40 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

2 Payton WENSEL JR Iowa

3 Mallory MULZER Unattached

4 Aziza AYOUB SR Ohio State

5 Mallory KING SR Iowa

6 Clare PITCHER FR Iowa

Section 2 of 5

2 Laney FITZPATRICK FR Iowa

3 Elizabeth STANHOPE SO Indiana

4 Shynae DEAS FR Indiana

5 Jaiden ITSON FR Iowa

6 Alli BOOKIN-NOSBISC FR Iowa

Section 3 of 5

1 Lorie CASHDOLLAR SR DePaul

2 Molly ROACH JR Minnesota

3 Tracy TOWNS SO Illinois

4 Tiana LOSTRACCO FR Bradley

5 Grace BOOKIN-NOSBI FR Iowa

6 Lydia MALECEK FR Illinois

Section 4 of 5

1 Audrey HARROD JR Illinois State

2 Libby HALBMAIER SO Minnesota

3 Meredith UPDIKE FR Rutgers

4 Logan  AKASON SO Iowa

5 Katie MOORE FR Iowa

6 Suzie MULLER FR Ohio State

Section 5 of 5

3 Katherine SMITH FR Notre Dame

4 Sophie SCHMITZ SR Minnesota

5 Anastasia KORZENOW JR Minnesota

6 Erin REIDY FR Minnesota

#7 Men's 600 Meters
 6:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

2 Armando BRYSON FR Iowa

3 Cameron  COOPER SR Ohio State

4 Tyler  OLSON JR Iowa

5 Jenoah MCKIVER FR Iowa

6 Julien GILLUM JR Iowa

Section 2 of 5

2 Nick SWARTZENDRUB JR Illinois State

3 Micah WOOD SO Rutgers

4 Josh  ANDREWS JR Iowa

5 Phillip JEFFERSON FR Iowa

6 Tyrese FAJARDO SR Ohio State

Section 3 of 5

1 Jack SLAUGHTER FR Loyola (Ill.)

2 Reece PROCTOR SO Indiana

3 Aaron BENNETT JR Indiana

4 Matthew WIGELSWOR SR Butler

5 Alex KENISH FR Ohio State

6 William MERRICK FR Illinois

Section 4 of 5

1 Aidan MARTIN FR Saint Louis

2 Damian CLAY SO Eastern Illinois

3 Luke SCHAEFER JR Saint Louis

4 Greg VAN HOLLEN SO Marquette

5 Trey HARRIS SR Butler

6 Josiah NEAL FR Eastern Illinois

Section 5 of 5

1 Jameson WOODELL SR Rutgers

2 Will SMITH SO Bradley

3 Riley BAKER JR Eastern Illinois

4 Alex KLINKNER SR Bradley

5 Chandler MCGAHA JR Butler

6 Jack GILLARD FR Indiana

#16 Women's 5000 Meters
 6:20 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Jacqueline GAUGHAN JR Notre Dame

2 Caroline LEHMAN Unattached

3 Olivia BOROWIAK SO DePaul

4 Megan SLAMKOWSKI SR Purdue

5 Emily PAUPORE FR Central Michigan

6 Lauren BECKMANN JR Central Michigan

7 Kiera NEALON SR Rutgers

8 Kate BUSHUE SR Eastern Illinois
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#16 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
 6:20 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

9 Abby OLSON FR Butler

10 Marta MORENO FR Eastern Michigan

11 Avani FLANAGAN SR Eastern Illinois

12 Lauren BALES FR Purdue

Section 2 of 2

1 Charlotte TURESSON FR Notre Dame

2 Kaitlyn ST. BERNARD JR Eastern Michigan

3 Sofia IVANKO JR Eastern Michigan

4 Ellie VOETBERG FR Oakland

5 Emily EBERHART FR Notre Dame

6 Carly SPLETZER FR Ball State

7 Natalie NEWCOMBE FR Central Michigan

8 Teresa MEJIA JR Illinois-Chicago

9 Brianne BREWSTER FR Minnesota

10 Abby RYON SO Iowa

11 Carly SEAR FR Saint Louis

12 Jennifer OHLSSON FR Oakland

13 Erica BARKER FR Indiana State

14 Emily SIPP FR Saint Louis

15 Madeline BLOCK JR Iowa

16 Caroline JORDAN FR Purdue

17 Juliana STOGSDILL FR Ball State

#15 Men's 5000 Meters
 7:05 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Colin MICKOW Unattached

2 Titus  WINDERS JR Southern Indiana

3 Austin  NOLAN SR Southern Indiana

4 Shadrack KIPKOSGEI FR Kent State

5 James SWEENEY JR Butler

6 Zach KREFT JR Notre Dame

7 Connor GOETZ JR Oakland

8 Nicholas MOTA SO Notre Dame

9 Noah HUFNAGEL JR Southern Indiana

10 Richie JACOBO FR Eastern Illinois

11 Carlos CABRERA SR Illinois-Chicago

12 Isaac KIPROP SO Louisville

13 Carter SOLOMON FR Notre Dame

Section 2 of 2

1 Bryce HUTCHINSON Unattached

2 Ryan RUPPERT Unattached

3 Andrew PILAT SO Eastern Illinois

4 Nate KAISER SO IUPUI

5 Rodrigo ALVAREZ GO FR Bradley

#15 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
 7:05 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 Jack BEAKAS Unattached

7 Alex FREY Unattached

8 Eric PETERSEN SO IUPUI

9 Trevor MURPHY SO Eastern Illinois

10 Logan PIETZRAK SO Indiana State

11 John CUOZZO FR Ohio State

12 Toby GILLEN FR Saint Louis

13 Patrick DONOVAN FR Saint Louis

14 Adam HILL FR Oakland

15 Mark LEMKE SO Illinois-Chicago

16 Patrick HOLBROOK JR Saint Louis

17 August BEYER JR Marquette

18 Jordan JANUSIAK JR Marquette

19 Ethan BREEN SO Indiana State

20 Evan CUMMINS FR Illinois

21 Grant MOON FR IUPUI

22 Cooper MARCHAL SR Louisville

23 Andrew TAYLOR JR Butler

24 Nick DOUD SO Butler

25 Brandon KAMP FR Bradley

26 Max  LAUERMAN FR Butler

27 Will BERGER SR Rutgers

28 Ryan MITCHELL SO Rutgers

30 Mickey VREELAND FR Bradley

#22 Women's 4000m DMR
 7:40 PM (Day 1)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Notre Dame (A) A

2 Iowa (A) A

3 Rutgers (A) A

4 Northern Illinois (A) A

5 Ohio State (A) A

6 Indianapolis (A) A

7 Central Michigan (A) A

8 Ball State (A) A

9 Loyola (Ill.) (A) A

#21 Men's 4000m DMR
 7:55 PM (Day 1)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Indiana (A) A

2 Iowa (A) A

3 Ohio State (A) A
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#21 Men's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
 7:55 PM (Day 1)
Lane Team

4 Indiana State (A) A

5 Bradley (A) A

6 Youngstown St. (A) A

#4 Women's 200 Meters
 8:10 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 11

3 Kiersten WALKER SR DePaul

4 MaQuila NORMAN SR Ball State

5 Alyssa ROBINSON SO Indiana

6 Chelsea FRANCIS Unattached

Section 2 of 11

3 Michelle LEHMANN JR Ball State

4 Danielle FRANK SO Eastern Illinois

5 Akiya KOLLORE SO Eastern Illinois

6 Dennisha PAGE SO Rutgers

Section 3 of 11

2 Mattie LIEB FR Illinois State

3 Kimone HINES SR Northern Illinois

4 Alyssa  MARSH JR Ohio State

5 Rebecca COLLESTER SR Butler

6 Kadeja CAMPBELL JR Northern Illinois

Section 4 of 11

2 Naomi CAMPBELL SO Purdue

3 Mariel  BRUXVOORT JR Iowa

4 Arianna WALKER FR Illinois State

5 Morgan SNOW FR Indiana

6 Zakiya JOHNSON SO Eastern Illinois

Section 5 of 11

2 Paige MAGEE FR Iowa

3 Tesa ROBERTS FR Iowa

4 Malia WATKINS SO Northern Illinois

5 Azsah BRADLEY SO Oakland

6 Jahnetta  JONES SO Northern Illinois

Section 6 of 11

2 T'ya SUBER FR Bradley

3 Sydney HAWKINS SO Rutgers

4 Shanelle COLMON SO Rutgers

5 Skylynn BLUE SO Northern Illinois

6 Aliya HARRISON JR Rutgers

Section 7 of 11

2 Vivica COLEMAN JR Eastern Illinois

3 Ajae ALVAREZ-TYLER JR Rutgers

4 Makiya WORTHY FR Oakland

5 Taylor KORYTKOWSKI FR Central Michigan

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
 8:10 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 Peyton KORYTKOWSK FR Central Michigan

Section 8 of 11

2 Alexis  THIGPEN FR Ball State

3 Payton SABOURIN SO Oakland

4 Jill VOGLER FR Butler

5 Jetta MAYS FR DePaul

6 Olivia DUMAS FR Illinois-Chicago

Section 9 of 11

2 Sarah BOVA FR Iowa

3 Chloe  LARSEN FR Iowa

4 Icisys SADLER JR Rutgers

5 Aaleiah  WINFORD FR Ball State

6 Kaitlyn LEWIS JR Northern Illinois

Section 10 of 11

2 Briza DURE FR Western Illinois

3 Juliana KEENAN FR Notre Dame

4 Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame

5 Sheriyah NUTT FR Rutgers

6 Miya  BRINES FR Iowa

Section 11 of 11

3 Moriah JOHNSON FR Ball State

4 Tacoria HUMPHREY FR Illinois

5 Shae DOUGLAS JR Notre Dame

6 Payton BARLOW SR Ball State

#3 Men's 200 Meters
 8:35 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 10

3 Kainnan  RAMSEY SR Ohio State

4 JaVaughn MOORE JR Indiana State

5 Wayne LAWRENCE JR JR Iowa

6 Nadale BUNTIN JR Rutgers

Section 2 of 10

3 Kenny BENTON SR Indiana

4 Ricky JOHNSON SO Eastern Illinois

5 Khullen JEFFERSON FR Iowa

6 Jimmie WILLIAMS SR Oakland

Section 3 of 10

2 Jevan TERRY FR Loyola (Ill.)

3 Jarel SHAW SR Indiana State

4 Antonio TARANTINO JR Rutgers

5 Chadrick RICHARDS FR Iowa

6 Justin BECKER JR Purdue

Section 4 of 10

2 Evan  SCHUSTER FR Iowa
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
 8:35 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 Delan WYNN SR Oakland

4 Jacob UHL SR Butler

5 Brandon GAGE SR Illinois State

6 Isaac KANE FR Butler

Section 5 of 10

2 Tyneilus MORROW FR Purdue

3 Tavonte MOTT SR Ohio State

4 Tyrese FAJARDO SR Ohio State

5 Drake WOODY FR Iowa

6 Amir HARRIS JR Purdue

Section 6 of 10

2 Danny HOPKINS SO Saint Louis

3 Cameron ATTUCKS SO DePaul

4 Donavan MORRIS SO Eastern Illinois

5 Adebowale SMITH JR Rutgers

6 Michael STANLEY SR DePaul

Section 7 of 10

2 Myles GASCON JR Saint Louis

3 Devin TURNER FR Illinois State

4 Michael MARRS FR Illinois State

5 Gabriel  SINGH FR Oakland

6 Paul BAYNES FR Notre Dame

Section 8 of 10

2 Ayoub EL-ASHMAWI JR Loyola (Ill.)

3 Ezra LEWELLEN FR Purdue

4 Jahleel PERRIN FR Eastern Illinois

5 Justin  KUDERA SO Oakland

6 Alex LESPERANCE SO Marquette

Section 9 of 10

2 Kashawn  BAPTISTE JR Ohio State

3 Al-Tariq DUNSON JR Rutgers

4 Andrew DANILUK SR Rutgers

5 James BIVINS FR Rutgers

6 Michael BEROS FR Butler

Section 10 of 10

1 Oscar SMITH SO Ohio State

2 Owen SCHAFER FR Purdue

3 Henry H.L. LEWIS FR Purdue

4 Antonio LAIDLER FR Indiana

5 Ryan FARMER FR Purdue

6 Trey GARDETTE FR Ohio State

#30 Women's Triple Jump
 10:30 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Dominique WOOD FR Indiana State

2 Kendal ONLY FR Northern Illinois

3 Alexis HUNTER FR Oakland

4 Peter-Shae FULLER FR Bradley

5 Mckenna CINOTTE FR Ball State

6 Camille OSBORNE SO Illinois

7 Alicia JONES SO DePaul

8 Haley SCHAFFER FR Marquette

9 Molly EVANS JR Marquette

10 Jordyn SHOWERS FR DePaul

11 Kristina TOSSAS SO Rutgers

Flight 2 of 2

1 Cierra  PYLES JR Ohio State

2 Tiera ROBINSON-JON FR Minnesota

3 Katie WISSING SR Saint Louis

4 Claudine SMITH SO Rutgers

5 Lovie ANNAFI SO Loyola (Ill.)

6 Ryann PORTER FR Indiana State

7 Diamond RILEY JR Northern Illinois

8 Hayley MANNERS SO Central Michigan

9 Katrina SMALL SR Northern Illinois

10 Kenyae MAJORS SR Northern Illinois

11 Susan D'ONOFRIO JR Saint Louis

#32 Women's Shot Put
 10:30 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Hannah JOHNSON JR Illinois State

2 Jamie  KOFRON SO Iowa

3 Hannah REDLIN FR Indiana State

4 Jayla BYNUM SO Indiana State

5 Batya BUTLER FR Illinois State

6 Jessica MOLINA SR Rutgers

7 Kristina RAKOCEVIC SO Miami (Fla.)

8 Ianna ROACH SO Iowa

9 Casey MULVEY FR DePaul

10 Lauren CHRISTIAN SO Oakland

11 Lizzy CAGLE JR Marquette

12 Brittnee JAMES SO Indiana State

13 Allie FLANDO SR Marquette

14 Ava BUTTERBAUGH SO Notre Dame

15 Alicia CAMPBELL SO Rutgers

16 Alesis JUNTUNEN JR Notre Dame

Flight 2 of 2
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
 10:30 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

1 Hannah HALL JR Miami (Fla.)

2 Corinne JEMISON SR Michigan

3 Jayden ULRICH FR Indiana

4 Kat  MOODY SO Iowa

5 Rachel TANCZOS SR Notre Dame

6 Jasmine VAN NOTE JR Rutgers

7 Nia BRITT SR Iowa

8 Myejoi WILLIAMS FR Illinois State

9 Amanda SCHAARE SR Michigan

10 Nicole  BERRY JR Iowa

11 Madison POLLARD SR Indiana

12 Debbie AJAGBE SR Miami (Fla.)

13 Amaya KING JR Purdue

14 Erikka HILL FR Miami (Fla.)

15 Makayla HUNTER FR Indiana

#31 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Kyle LIPSCOMB SO Rutgers

2 Kamron KOBOLAK JR Rutgers

3 Chris HUISMAN FR Purdue

4 Vince SHIELDS JR Illinois

5 Brandon PECK JR Indiana State

6 Bradley OLYSAV SO Eastern Illinois

7 William  LOEWEN SR Notre Dame

8 Henry BOUDREAU SO Notre Dame

9 Adam STROUF FR Indiana

10 Noah BOLT FR Indiana State

11 Sebastian SWISTAK FR Eastern Illinois

12 Elias FOOR FR Indiana State

13 Hunter HENDERSHOT FR Illinois

14 Diego COLLADO JR Saint Louis

15 Jason MONTANO JR DePaul

16 Billy MATZEK JR Illinois

Flight 2 of 2

1 Logan CALVIN JR Illinois State

2 Myles KERNER FR Grand Valley St.

3 Tyler SUDDUTH FR Illinois

4 Elijah BARNES JR Iowa

5 John STEFAN SR Notre Dame

6 Michael SHOAF SO Notre Dame

7 Jeffrey WILLIAMS JR Miami (Fla.)

8 Amiri BUCHANAN SO Illinois State

9 Nikolas CURTISS SR Iowa

10 Wyatt PUFF FR Indiana State

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

11 Dawson ELLINGSON SO Iowa

12 Brett NORTON SO Indiana State

13 Jordan JOHNSON SO Iowa

14 William REZNY SO Illinois

15 Quintin LYONS FR Iowa

16 Adam HUNT SR Rutgers

#26 Women's Pole Vault
 12:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Tricia  PIERCE SO Central Michigan

2 Selene WEAVER FR Indiana State

3 Chloe TIMBERG FR Rutgers

4 Calli OSTAPOWICZ JR Michigan State

5 Auriane VIOLA JR Louisville

6 Tori THOMAS FR Illinois

7 Lily FLEETWOOD FR Louisville

8 Aliyah WELTER SR Louisville

9 Anne BUSSE FR Purdue

10 Sarah GRIFFIN FR Central Michigan

11 Sophia FRANKLIN JR Michigan State

12 Lindsay ABSHER SO Purdue

13 Noelle JONES SO Illinois

14 Ka'Leila ABRILLE SO Rutgers

15 Shelby KORYTKOWSK FR Central Michigan

16 Maddie WELSH FR Indiana State

17 Landis BRANDON FR Indiana State

18 Alexandra CHLUMSKY SO Notre Dame

19 Josie HELD JR Illinois

20 Noor ABDELLATIF FR Illinois

#23 Men's High Jump
 1:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 A'Nan BRIDGETT JR Rutgers

2 Aiden MEYER SO Eastern Illinois

3 Steven ROWE SO Eastern Illinois

4 Alex HUGH-PLOTT JR Oakland

5 Nathan KIGER SR Indiana State

6 Zachary  WEBB FR Oakland

7 Keith KEAHNA SO Iowa

8 Perry CHRISTIE SR Rutgers

9 Chase  VANSICKLE JR Oakland

10 Peyton MANUEL FR Oakland

11 Elijah SKUTT FR Eastern Illinois
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#23 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
 1:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

12 Drew HERMAN FR Butler

13 Harry BAKER JR Marquette

14 Noah JAMES FR Iowa

15 Kevin KRUTSCH FR Indiana State

16 C.J. SHOAF FR Illinois

17 Foluso ADEDEJI FR Rutgers

#27 Men's Long Jump
 1:30 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Bryan KEUBENG JR Indiana State

2 Chase NOVAK JR Oakland

3 Markael WILLIAMS SO Oakland

4 Aiden OUIMET SO Illinois

5 Kevin SZCZEPANIEC JR Loyola (Ill.)

6 Jack ELDER FR Butler

7 Gregory DOWNS SO Eastern Illinois

8 Leo UUSIMAKI FR Ohio State

9 Alex BABBINGTON SO Illinois

10 Theo PHIPPS SR Notre Dame

11 Evan BRUENDERMAN FR Saint Louis

12 Jayden KOUADIO FR Saint Louis

13 James BIVINS FR Rutgers

14 Michael SHAFIS SO Illinois

15 Connor  ARTMAN JR Illinois

Flight 2 of 2

1 Zac STANLEY FR Butler

2 Alex LESPERANCE SO Marquette

3 Shomari ROGERS-WA FR Indiana State

4 Dearis HERRON SR Indiana State

5 Nick DRAYDEN FR Illinois

6 Frankie YOUNG III JR Indiana State

7 Jabari HIGGS-SALAAM SO Rutgers

8 A'Nan BRIDGETT JR Rutgers

9 Sincere ROBINSON FR Rutgers

10 Samuel JOHNSON SR Marquette

11 Sean HOPKINS FR Eastern Illinois

12 Nadale BUNTIN JR Rutgers

13 Ramsey HUNT FR Eastern Illinois

14 Mitch CONARD SO Indiana State

#14 Women's 3000 Meters
 9:45 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Faith RONO SO Eastern Michigan

2 Sarah SCHMITT SO Indiana

3 Ana BARROTT SO Indiana

4 Samantha SAENZ SR Michigan

5 Ayah ALDADAH SO Illinois

6 Allison MCGRATH SR Illinois

7 Andrea KUHN SO Ohio State

8 Jocelyn QUILES SR Indiana State

9 Mikaela RAMIREZ FR Indiana

10 Alyssa SKORGE FR Indiana

11 Morgan WERNER FR Butler

12 Claire HENGESBAUGH JR Loyola (Ill.)

13 Kate WISER FR Notre Dame

14 Kayla GHOLAR FR Tennessee

15 Daniella SANTOS FR Ohio State

16 Kate JOCHIMS SO Marquette

17 Tate SWEENEY JR Minnesota

18 Tarynn CULLINGS SR Loyola (Ill.)

19 Halle  HILL FR Illinois

20 Sophie NOVAK FR Notre Dame

21 Mimi  REIMERS SR Loyola (Ill.)

Section 2 of 2

1 Megan KRESS SR Saint Louis

2 Kendall PFRIMMER JR Marquette

3 Phoebe BATES FR Indiana

4 Hannah MOULTON SR Ohio State

5 Lou MIALHE SR Rutgers

6 Maddie MCLAIN JR Butler

7 Julia PLESKACZYNSK JR Eastern Michigan

8 Caroline FIX SR Illinois

9 Kaitlyn BRAGEN SR Rutgers

10 Grace KUHN FR Loyola (Ill.)

11 Anya BRETT SR Loyola (Ill.)

12 Elizabeth AHO SR Loyola (Ill.)

13 Laure BERTRAND FR Butler

14 Maggie GAMBOA FR Illinois

15 Lillian SCHMIDT FR Iowa

16 Meagan HATHAWAY SO Purdue

17 Ellie WEBER JR Ohio State

18 Claire FUHLHAGE JR Illinois State

19 Lily STRAUSS SO Bradley

20 Cailyn PERSINGER SO Illinois-Chicago

21 Brooke RIEDY SR Rutgers

22 Esme DAVIES SO Eastern Michigan
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#14 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
 9:45 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

23 Micah POELLET FR Iowa

#13 Men's 3000 Meters
 10:15 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Michael HANCOCK SO Michigan

2 Ben EWERT SR Louisville

3 Charlie PARRISH JR Bradley

4 Nathan KOLBUS JR Loyola (Ill.)

5 Michael REBELLO FR Bradley

6 Brady YODER FR Purdue

7 Will MINNETTE FR Butler

8 Ryan ADKINS FR Butler

9 Noah COSTA SO Bradley

10 Konnor SOMMER JR Iowa

11 Gavin GLAZA JR DePaul

12 Zak KINDL JR Marquette

13 Alec DANNER JR Bradley

14 Sean O'CONNELL SR Loyola (Ill.)

15 Nick CHUDZIK JR Loyola (Ill.)

16 Dan WEIZEORICK FR Marquette

17 Caleb WILLIAMS FR Purdue

18 Zubin  JHA FR Ohio State

19 Dominic BRUCE SR DePaul

20 Patrick WALSH SR Rutgers

21 Jack PENDERGAST FR Iowa

22 Austen CANNON FR Miami (Fla.)

23 Yohana YUAL FR Iowa

24 Ryan TAYLOR SR DePaul

25 David ZELLER FR Marquette

Section 2 of 2

1 Ian GEISLER FR Iowa

2 Firaol AHMED FR Saint Louis

3 Tyler POLAK SO Illinois State

4 Patrick DONOVAN FR Saint Louis

5 Ethan SPARKS JR Youngstown St.

6 Simeon EHM SO Valparaiso

7 Eddie LENNON SO Illinois

8 Riley JACKSON SO Youngstown St.

9 Ben GIBLIN FR Illinois

10 Ryan MITCHELL SO Rutgers

11 Chase  STEWART SO Youngstown St.

12 Will BERGER SR Rutgers

13 Will GIBLIN FR Illinois

14 Dan PEDRETTI FR Rutgers

#13 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
 10:15 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

15 Eric  HOFFMAN SR IUPUI

16 Giovanni  COPPLOE FR Ohio State

17 Jon  FONTANA JR Rutgers

18 Toby GILLEN FR Saint Louis

19 Logan HALL JR Illinois

20 Tyler COON FR Youngstown St.

21 Zach KREFT JR Notre Dame

22 Bennett MELONE SO Illinois

23 Jake MYERS FR Illinois

24 Brian PEDRETTI FR Rutgers

25 Edwin SIUDA SO Illinois

#12 Women's 1 Mile Run
 10:40 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Amber GALL JR Michigan

2 Natalie CIZMAS VNTC

3 Emma ATKINSON FR Minnesota

4 Maddi EXLINE JR Illinois State

5 Melodie LEROUDIER SR Northern Colorado

6 Yasmine MANSI Unattached

7 Eva JANSOHN SR Michigan

8 Ashley  QUINN SO Oakland

9 Taylor  KREITINGER FR Minnesota

10 Nina AMICON FR DePaul

11 Akemi VON SCHERR FR Ohio State

12 Katie HOHE SO Illinois

13 Lexi SEIFERT JR Eastern Michigan

Section 2 of 3

1 Amalia MALECEK FR Illinois

2 Ashley MAGUIRE FR Bradley

3 Julia PLESKACZYNSK JR Eastern Michigan

4 Hannah RICCI JR Northern Illinois

5 Brooke LYTLE SO Northern Illinois

6 Kate BUSHUE SR Eastern Illinois

7 Anya TURNER SO Central Michigan

8 Emily PAUPORE FR Central Michigan

9 Natalie NEWCOMBE FR Central Michigan

10 Julia DE LA PIEDRA SI FR Bradley

11 Madison MARASCO SO Illinois

12 Olivia NIZIOLEK JR Notre Dame

13 Claire FUHLHAGE JR Illinois State

Section 3 of 3

1 Grace  AURAND SO Valparaiso

2 Morgan DYER FR Indiana State

2022 MEYO INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Loftus Center

2/4/2022 - 2/5/2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/3/2022 7:32 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 11



#12 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
 10:40 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 Grace LOUIS FR Northern Illinois

4 Mia BECKHAM JR Butler

5 Isalina COLSMAN FR Notre Dame

6 Molly GRANT FR Notre Dame

7 Paige GRANT FR Notre Dame

8 Sarah GREER SO Ball State

9 Olivia HOBBS SO Bradley

10 Megan HUGHES FR Notre Dame

11 Nicola JANSEN FR Bradley

12 Katherine OLSEN SO Butler

13 Jenna SCHIFFERER FR Ball State

14 Nora WOLLEN FR Loyola (Ill.)

#11 Men's 1 Mile Run
 11:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 Matthew SCHADLER SO Indiana

2 Nicolas DOVALOVSKY FR Illinois

3 Jeff  ROBERTS SR Iowa

4 Nick TRATTNER FR Iowa

5 Cale KILIAN SR Indiana State

6 Noah  HEALY SR Iowa

7 Conner BURNS Unattached

8 Drew JOHNSON JR Kent State

9 Nick MILLER JR Ohio State

10 Nick OAKLEY JR Eastern Illinois

11 Sean  CARNEY FR Ohio State

12 Tristan FORSYTHE JR Indiana

13 Sean PETERSON SR Youngstown St.

Section 2 of 4

1 Solomon COSTA SR Eastern Michigan

2 Keelan GRANT SO Indiana

3 Albert KOSGEI SR Louisville

4 Yami ALBRECHT SO Oakland

5 Daniel KLYSH FR Iowa

6 Tyler CUSHING FR Illinois

7 Anthony DEKRAKER SR Michigan

8 Damian  RODRIGUEZ SO DePaul

9 Nick REGAS JR Ohio State

10 Marcus KEMP SO Eastern Michigan

11 Luke UPTON FR Purdue

12 Will O'BRIEN SO Illinois

13 Joey KASCH FR Purdue

Section 3 of 4

1 Christopher  HILL SO Rutgers

#11 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
 11:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

2 Baidy BA FR Kent State

3 Jake WICKERT SR Ohio State

4 Jackson KRIEG SO Indiana State

5 Joe KNANISHU SO DePaul

6 Leo BURNS SO Saint Louis

7 Harrison MARTINENKO FR Saint Louis

8 Trey PLICHTA FR Oakland

9 Kenneth EASTERLING SO Youngstown St.

10 Jozef MEYERS SO Michigan

11 Logan LOMMEL JR Western Illinois

12 Patrick HETLAGE SO Marquette

13 Dathan MATON SO Illinois-Chicago

14 Ethan BREEN SO Indiana State

Section 4 of 4

1 Gavin RICHARDS SO Rutgers

2 Eli WARD FR Iowa

3 Ryan JOHNSTON SR Louisville

4 Ethan MEYER SO Louisville

5 Hunter CHRISTOPHER FR Youngstown St.

6 Tyler CLARK SO Youngstown St.

7 Ian CUMMINGS JR Loyola (Ill.)

8 Shane KNANISHU SR DePaul

9 Stephen PIPILAS JR Loyola (Ill.)

10 Justin RITTENHOUSE SO Miami (Fla.)

11 Nathaniel TAMMINGA JR Ohio State

12 Kenny WALLACE JR Loyola (Ill.)

13 Riley WELLS SO Illinois State

#17 Men's 60m Hurdles
Prelims 11:40 AM (Day 2): (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 4

1 Theo PHIPPS SR Notre Dame

2 Jack ELDER FR Butler

3 Al-Tariq DUNSON JR Rutgers

4 Luigi RIVAS FR Indiana State

5 Daryl BLACK JR Indiana State

6 Mitchell VAN VOOREN SO Marquette

Heat 2 of 4

1 Alex BABBINGTON SO Illinois

2 Bryce BYRDSONG JR Indiana State

3 Ashton COLAIRE SR DePaul

4 Brandon RATLIFF SO Illinois State

5 Quincy ARMSTRONG FR Indiana State

6 Markael WILLIAMS SO Oakland

Heat 3 of 4
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#17 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims 11:40 AM (Day 2): (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

2 Jameson WOODELL SR Rutgers

3 Myles MARSHALL FR DePaul

4 Oscar SMITH SO Ohio State

5 Stenoree ALLEN SO Eastern Illinois

6 Max WILHELM FR Butler

Heat 4 of 4

2 Jake KAUPP SO Oakland

3 Kalil JOHNSON FR Iowa

4 Darius BROWN FR DePaul

5 Andrew DANILUK SR Rutgers

6 Aiden OUIMET SO Illinois

#6 Women's 400 Meters
 12:10 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 9

2 Kennedy BRACE FR Miami (Fla.)

3 Tesa ROBERTS FR Iowa

4 Alyssa  MARSH JR Ohio State

5 Mariel  BRUXVOORT JR Iowa

Section 2 of 9

2 Eve BALSEIRO FR Notre Dame

3 Bryannia MURPHY SO Ohio State

4 Lauren THOMAS SO Indiana

5 Bailey MORAN SO Illinois-Chicago

Section 3 of 9

1 Jahnetta  JONES SO Northern Illinois

2 Iyanla HUNTER SO Indiana State

3 Charlee CRAWFORD FR Rutgers

4 Jill VOGLER FR Butler

5 Alexis  THIGPEN FR Ball State

Section 4 of 9

1 Kennedy CRAWFORD FR Northern Illinois

2 Uchechi NWOGWUGW JR Tennessee

3 Anna Maria LESZCZYN SO Purdue

4 Kaylee LANE SO Indiana

5 Santoria HARRIS FR Illinois State

Section 5 of 9

1 Chloe  LARSEN FR Iowa

2 MaQuila NORMAN SR Ball State

3 Makiya WORTHY FR Oakland

4 Sarah BOVA FR Iowa

5 Audrey HARROD JR Illinois State

Section 6 of 9

1 Jericha PETRELLA FR Central Michigan

2 Taylor KORYTKOWSKI FR Central Michigan

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
 12:10 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 Arianna MANSAVAGE JR Marquette

4 Shanelle COLMON SO Rutgers

5 Mikayla MCDOWELL SO Saint Louis

Section 7 of 9

1 Adelaide HAVENS JR Marquette

2 Payton SABOURIN SO Oakland

3 Caroline ISEMANN FR Notre Dame

4 Payton BARLOW SR Ball State

5 Krystalann BECHARD FR Miami (Fla.)

Section 8 of 9

2 Jade POPE FR DePaul

3 Sierra LONG JR Indiana State

4 Reina MCMILLAN FR Bradley

5 Emily NICHOLS SO Saint Louis

Section 9 of 9

2 Sheriyah NUTT FR Rutgers

3 Kameron SCILLE SO Rutgers

4 Sofia ROONEY FR Notre Dame

#5 Men's 400 Meters
 12:35 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 9

3 Amir HARRIS JR Purdue

4 Jacob UHL SR Butler

5 Chadrick RICHARDS FR Iowa

6 Raydoffa BRAZIEL SO Oakland

Section 2 of 9

3 Everett STEWARD FR Iowa

4 Phillip JEFFERSON FR Iowa

5 Danny HOPKINS SO Saint Louis

6 Tyrese FAJARDO SR Ohio State

Section 3 of 9

2 Davonte FULLER JR Miami (Fla.)

3 Kashawn  BAPTISTE JR Ohio State

4 Micah CAMBLE SO Indiana

5 Justin  KUDERA SO Oakland

6 Tahj JOHNSON FR Indiana State

Section 4 of 9

2 Max FRYE SR Notre Dame

3 Drake WOODY FR Iowa

4 Gabriel  SINGH FR Oakland

5 Mitchell CLINE FR Indiana State

6 Damian CLAY SO Eastern Illinois

Section 5 of 9

2 Cameron STEVENS FR Indiana State
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
 12:35 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 Micah WOOD SO Rutgers

4 Michael STANLEY SR DePaul

5 Ricky JOHNSON SO Eastern Illinois

6 Joseph DOBRYDNEY SO Notre Dame

Section 6 of 9

2 Trevor TOUSANA SO Illinois-Chicago

3 Evan  SCHUSTER FR Iowa

4 Zachariah MURRAY SO Marquette

5 Ayoub EL-ASHMAWI JR Loyola (Ill.)

6 Jalen GORDON FR Miami (Fla.)

Section 7 of 9

2 Nolan ROETHLER SO Iowa

3 Jameson WOODELL SR Rutgers

4 Nick SWARTZENDRUB JR Illinois State

5 Jesse CASAS FR Illinois-Chicago

6 John OLEKSAK FR Notre Dame

Section 8 of 9

2 Jabari BRYANT SO Purdue

3 Owen SCHAFER FR Purdue

4 Luis COSSIO JR Notre Dame

5 Michael BEROS FR Butler

6 Grant FULLER SR DePaul

Section 9 of 9

4 Avery LYONS JR Illinois State

5 Matthew CORNELIUS FR Notre Dame

6 Luke  PHILLIPS JR Notre Dame

#10 Women's 800 Meters
 1:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 Mallory MULZER Unattached

2 Emma BRYANT SR Louisville

3 Samantha HASTIE Unattached

4 Natalie VARELA FR Miami (Fla.)

5 Elizabeth STANHOPE SO Indiana

6 Libby HALBMAIER SO Minnesota

7 Petronela SIMIUC BUR Unattached

8 Alli BOOKIN-NOSBISC FR Iowa

9 Sophie SCHMITZ SR Minnesota

10 Jenna BARKER SO Indiana

11 Tracy TOWNS SO Illinois

Section 2 of 4

1 Shynae DEAS FR Indiana

2 Amaya TURNER FR Miami (Fla.)

3 Lauren FULCHER JR Michigan

#10 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
 1:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

4 Alexa DAVIS JR Central Michigan

5 Rebecca ODUSOLA SR Eastern Michigan

6 Katie MOORE FR Iowa

7 Madison LEIGH SR Oakland

8 Grace BOOKIN-NOSBI FR Iowa

9 Logan  AKASON SO Iowa

10 Lorie CASHDOLLAR SR DePaul

11 Amber AESOPH FR Iowa

Section 3 of 4

1 Mackenzie PREZUME SR Rutgers

2 Shelby  WHETSTONE SO Rutgers

3 Alexis GOURRIER JR Central Michigan

4 Emily NOONE JR Marquette

5 Karleigh CONNER JR Ball State

6 Erin BERTSCHA SR Rutgers

7 Nicole SQUATRITO SR Youngstown St.

8 Kate DICKMAN Unattached

9 Catherine COFFEY FR Notre Dame

10 Emma  GORDON SR Iowa

11 Alexa HAVON JR DePaul

12 Madi MANDELKE JR Central Michigan

Section 4 of 4

1 Kelly ANDREWS FR Loyola (Ill.)

2 Olivia ORR SR Loyola (Ill.)

3 Lindsey FANZ SR Louisville

4 Breena SHREEVES FR Illinois

5 Maleigha HUSTON FR Western Illinois

6 Taylor BOGGESS FR Louisville

7 Lexi AFFOLTER FR Butler

8 Eva JANSOHN SR Michigan

9 Abby LYNCH FR Illinois

10 Lydia MALECEK FR Illinois

11 Alice NARCISO FR Bradley

12 Sam POGLITSCH FR Illinois

13 Gia NAPOLEAN SO Ohio State

#9 Men's 800 Meters
 1:20 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1 Cooper WILLIAMS SR Indiana

2 Jonathan  DAVIS SR Illinois

3 Oskars BAMBALS FR Miami (Fla.)

5 Jackson STOREY Unattached

6 Nehemia TOO SR Iowa State

7 Tyler  OLSON JR Iowa
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#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
 1:20 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

8 Cameron  COOPER SR Ohio State

Section 2 of 6

1 Ben NAGEL JR Indianapolis

2 Nick COUYOUMJIAN FR Indiana

3 Mike JASA JR Loras

4 Matthew WIGELSWOR SR Butler

5 Lucas HOFER JR Western Illinois

6 Jason HOFFMAN FR Iowa

7 Spencer GUDGEL SO Iowa

8 Aaron BENNETT JR Indiana

9 Wyatt WYMAN JR Indiana State

Section 3 of 6

1 Armando BRYSON FR Iowa

2 Ivan SLYEPKAN SO Ohio State

3 Vincent  ZONA SR Notre Dame

4 Chandler MCGAHA JR Butler

5 Ryan FARRELL FR Louisville

6 Parker  JONES JR Notre Dame

7 Michael PARRY JR DePaul

8 Derek JONES SR Eastern Michigan

9 Camden  MARSHALL FR Indiana

10 Joe  MORRISON FR Illinois State

Section 4 of 6

1 Kal LEWIS FR Iowa

2 Nicolas DOVALOVSKY FR Illinois

3 William MERRICK FR Illinois

4 Napoleon HERNANDE FR Indiana State

5 William HARRELL III SO Oakland

6 Ronald BRANDAL SO Eastern Michigan

7 Malik STEWART FR Saint Louis

8 Terrence  BROOKS JR. FR Oakland

9 Craig SCHUMACHER SR Youngstown St.

Section 5 of 6

1 Eric BARNES SR Rutgers

2 Gabriel SANCHEZ FR Indiana

3 Trey HARRIS SR Butler

4 Martin STRONG FR Iowa

5 Reece PROCTOR SO Indiana

6 Ignacio VELOZ BONILL SR Valparaiso

7 Zach ALBRECHT SO Bradley

8 David PALMER SR Ohio State

9 Cade FERRON SO Marquette

Section 6 of 6

1 Jack GILLARD FR Indiana

2 Joseph ROMANYK FR Purdue

#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
 1:20 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 Thomas WALTERS FR Notre Dame

4 Sean  CARNEY FR Ohio State

5 Sam MARRAN SO Rutgers

6 Carlos VILCHES FR Indiana

7 Alex KENISH FR Ohio State

8 Nathaniel TAMMINGA JR Ohio State

#37 400 Meters Final
 2:32 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Blanca HERVAS FR Miami (Fla.)

4 Reanda RICHARDS JR Rutgers

5 Moriah OLIVEIRA FR Miami (Fla.)

6 Kiersten WALKER SR DePaul

Section 2 of 2

3 Destiny WHITE JR Illinois State

4 Payton WENSEL JR Iowa

5 Jaclyn GRECI SR Illinois State

6 Kadeja CAMPBELL JR Northern Illinois

#36 400 meters Final
 2:38 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

2 Jimmie WILLIAMS SR Oakland

3 Wayne LAWRENCE JR JR Iowa

4 Taj BURGESS SR Rutgers

5 Solomon STRADER FR Miami (Fla.)

Section 2 of 2

2 Nadale BUNTIN JR Rutgers

3 Brandon GAGE SR Illinois State

4 Jarel TERRY JR DePaul

5 Shaton VAUGHN JR Indiana

#39 800M Final
 2:46 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Aurora RYNDA SR Michigan

2 Kayla JOHNSON SR Miami (Fla.)

3 Kelly MINDAK SR Indiana

4 Mallory KING SR Iowa

5 Anastasia KORZENOW JR Minnesota

6 Aziza AYOUB SR Ohio State

7 Bailey HERTENSTEIN JR Indiana

8 Hannah STOFFEL SR Indiana
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#39 800M Final (cont'd)
 2:46 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 2 of 2

1 Amber GALL JR Michigan

2 Lucy PETEE SO Michigan

3 Erin REIDY FR Minnesota

4 Erin SULLIVAN SR Notre Dame

5 Kaitlin RYAN JR Notre Dame

6 Sierra OLIVEIRA FR Miami (Fla.)

7 Molly ROACH JR Minnesota

8 Maria ANDERSON FR Indiana

9 Alice  HILL SR Michigan

#38 800M Final
 2:55 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Ackeen COLLEY SR Western Illinois

2 Parker RAYMOND FR Indiana

3 Bashir MOSAVEL-LO JR Notre Dame

4 Alec  STILL JR Iowa

5 Antonio ABREGO FR Iowa

6 Nick MILLER JR Ohio State

7 Josh  ANDREWS JR Iowa

Section 2 of 2

1 Samuel VOELZ JR Notre Dame

2 Alexander LOMONG SR Iowa State

3 Frank HAYES SR Iowa State

4 Tim ZEPF SR Notre Dame

5 Richard BROWN SO Western Illinois

6 Ayman ZAHAFI JR Miami (Fla.)

7 Jim WARREN Unattached

#41 Women's Mile Final
 3:08 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Petronela SIMIUC BUR Unattached

2 Olivia HOWELL SO Illinois

3 Presley WEEMS SR Auburn

4 Katie THRONSON JR Tennessee

5 Ericka VANDERLENDE JR Michigan

6 Madeleine KING SR Notre Dame

7 Sarah SCHMITT SO Indiana

8 Emma BRYANT SR Louisville

9 Samantha TRAN JR Michigan

10 Sam POGLITSCH FR Illinois

11 Alsu LENNEMAN Unattached

#41 Women's Mile Final (cont'd)
 3:08 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

12 Rachel HICKEY JR Illinois State

13 Regina MPIGACHAI FR Northern Colorado

#40 Meyo Mile
 3:16 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Presley MARTIN Unattached

2 Wesley KIPTOO JR Iowa State

3 Simon BEDARD SR Butler

4 Billy HILL SR Rutgers

5 Dustin HORTER SO Indiana

6 Ezekiel  KIBICHII SO Iowa State

7 Baldvin MAGNUSSON JR Eastern Michigan

8 Bryce RICHARDS Unattached

9 Adam RZENTKOWSKI SO Central Michigan

10 Tim THACKER SR Tennessee

11 Nehemia TOO SR Iowa State

#43 Final 3000
 3:25 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Stephanie BROWN Unattached

2 Emma MILBURN JR Illinois

3 Angela ELLIS Unattached

4 Addie ENGEL FR Ohio State

5 Bethany  HASZ SR Minnesota

6 Megan  HASZ SR Minnesota

7 Joyce KIMELI SR Auburn

8 Bit KLECKER JR Minnesota

9 Daphnee LAVASSAS FR Miami (Fla.)

10 Olivia MARKEZICH SO Notre Dame

11 Katie Rose BLACHOWI JR Notre Dame

12 Kassie PARKER SR Loras

13 Meghan SCOTT SO Notre Dame

14 Kathleen SIMMS JR Loyola (Ill.)

15 Erin STRZELECKI FR Notre Dame

16 Jaycie THOMSEN JR Minnesota

17 Katie THRONSON JR Tennessee

18 Julia VANITVELT SR Michigan

19 Mariah WEHRLE FR Indiana

20 Kayla WINDEMULLER SR Michigan

21 Abby KOHUT-JACKSO SR Minnesota

22 Rebecca CRADDOCK JR Illinois

23 Alexandra CARLSON FR Rutgers
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#43 Final 3000 (cont'd)
 3:25 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

24 Anneka MURRIN JR Loyola (Ill.)

#42 Ryan Shay 3000
 3:40 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Skip MORELL Unattached

2 Dustin HATFIELD JR Eastern Illinois

3 Toby GUALTER SO Eastern Michigan

4 Jaime MARCOS JR Eastern Illinois

5 Jack ROBERTS FR Illinois

6 Evan BYRNE JR Butler

7 Ian KIBIWOT FR Louisville

8 Nathan WALKER FR Purdue

9 Michael ZEDAN JR Ohio State

10 Chris DEVANEY SO Eastern Michigan

11 John SCHULER Unattached

12 Kole MATHISON Unattached

13 Colin YANDEL JR Illinois

14 Chantz VISSE JR Loyola (Ill.)

15 Blake BUYSSE JR Loyola (Ill.)

16 Pierre-Louis DETOURB JR Butler

17 Jason CLAYTON FR Loyola (Ill.)

18 Linus VENNEMANN FR Eastern Michigan

19 Joe FARLEY FR Kent State

20 Izaiah STEURY Unattached
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